Instruction Manual
EPU-200-W5-R60
Wireless Positioning Units
・Adapter Plate (EOAP-200)(Option)
・Collar (EOCL-200)(Option)
1
Introduction
Thank you very much for purchasing this Wireless Positioning Unit (EPU-

be driven
Is the load too large?
Adjust the feed screw
drive torque down to be
within the rated torque
range
-
26
7	 Dimension Figure
■■EPU-200-W5-R60� Unit: mm
■■EOAP-200
■■EOCL-200
Part Number d
EOCL-200-6 6
EOCL-200-8 8
EOCL-200-10 10
EOCL-200-12 12
EOCL-200-14 14
EOCL-200-15 15
EOCL-200-16 16
M5
Φ
20
 H